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Gas Stations with Generator or Transfer Switch 

NAME  ADDRESS            CITY     ZIP 

MACMILLIAN OIL COMPANY OF FLORIDA INC  2955 E 11TH AVE  HIALEAH  33013

SUNSHINE CHEVRON  5485 PALM AVE  HIALEAH  33013

SUNSHINE #30028  1598 W 68TH ST  HIALEAH  33014

CITGO  2290 W 84TH ST  HIALEAH  33016

HIALEAH GRDNS SHELL  8010 HIALEAH GARDENS BLVD  HIALEAH  33016

MOBIL ON THE RUN  6800 W 24TH AVE  HIALEAH  33016

U GAS QUALITY FUEL  7950 W 28TH AVE  HIALEAH  33016

MURPHY USA #6507  9203 NW 77TH AVE  HIALEAH GARDENS  33016

U‐GASS OKEECHOBEE  11601 W OKEECHOBEE RD  HIALEAH GARDENS  33016

R O OKEECHOBEE ‐ CITGO  13899 W OKEECHOBEE RD  HIALEAH GARDENS  33018

RACETRAC #261  1955 NE 8TH ST  HOMESTEAD  33030

TOM THUMB FOOD STORE #127  18400 SW 177TH AVE  HOMESTEAD  33031

DION OIL QUIK MART #15 MOBIL  26929 S DIXIE HWY  HOMESTEAD  33032

BHUIYAN CITGO  29595 S. DIXIE HWY  HOMESTEAD  33033

CAMPBELL DRIVE CHEVRON  801 NE 43RD AVE  HOMESTEAD  33033

GLADES COUNTRY MARKET ‐ SHELL  17695 SW 272ND ST  HOMESTEAD  33033

DIONS QUIK MART #12 ‐ MOBILE  16 N KROME AVE  FLORIDA CITY  33034

RACE DAY GAS  961 W PALM DR  FLORIDA CITY  33034

SHELL ‐ GATEWAY  10 SE 1ST AVE  HOMESTEAD  33034

RACETRAC #2356  14201 NW 57AVE  MIAMI  33054

RACE‐WAY  19851 NW 57 AVE  33055

RACETRAC #112  20696 NW 27TH AVE  MIAMI  33056

RACETRAC #555  17021 NW 27TH AVE  MIAMI  33056

ALEX ELECRIC INC. BP  8200 NW 25TH ST  MIAMI  33122

BAY POINT OIL INC ‐ SHELL  3601 BISCAYNE BLVD  MIAMI  33137

BRAMAN CAR CARE CENTER LLC ‐ SHELL  2010 NE 2ND AVE  MIAMI  33137

TEXACO FOOD MART  2 NE 79TH ST  MIAMI  33138

AMERIKA  3080 NW 54TH ST  MIAMI  33142

MAXIMO INVESTMENT INC ‐ CHEVRON  8645 SW 72ND ST  MIAMI  33143

79TH STREET VALERO  1300 NW 79TH ST  MIAMI  33147

FL PETROLIUM INC ‐ CHEVRON  3251 NW 103RD ST  MIAMI  33147

CHEVRON  1176 NW 79TH ST  MIAMI  33150

DADE CORNERS TRAVEL PLAZA  16650 NW 27TH AVE  MIAMI  33154

MARLIN U‐GAS  10700 SW 186 ST  CUTLE BAY  33157

SHELL  ‐LICUM INTL  18600 S DIXIE HWY  CUTLER BAY  33157

EUREKA RACETRAC #567  11180 EUREKA DR  MIAMI  33157

SHELL‐AMA  11690 QUAIL ROOST DR  MIAMI  33157



DORAL SERVICE CENTER ‐ SHELL  7900 NW 36TH ST  DORAL  33166

SHELL ‐ RODRIGUEZ  7201 NW 36TH ST  MIAMI  33166

VALERO #36  4801 NW 36 STREET  MIAMI SPRING  33166

BP AMOCO #13526  2755 NW 119TH ST  MIAMI  33167

NW 27TH AVE STATION ‐ VALERO  11301 NW 27 Avenue  MIAMI  33167

CARAF OIL  13705 NW 7 AVE  NORTH MIAMI  33168

RACEWAY #740  18302 NW 7TH AVE  MIAMI  33169

KROME SUNOCO  26400 SW 177TH AVE  HOMESTEAD  33170

RNC INVESTMENT  ‐ SHELL  8701 NW 13TH TER  MIAMI  33172

COLLEGE PARK SHELL  10998 SW 104TH ST  MIAMI  33176

SIERRA OIL & RETAIL CENTER ‐ SHELL  11600 BETHUNE DR  MIAMI  33176

7 ELEVEN INC. ‐ BP  1550 IVES DAIRY RD  NORTH MIAMI BEACH  33179

HESS  19880 NW 27TH AVE  MIAMI  33180

HESS #09566  11401 BISCAYNE BLVD  NORTH MIAMI  33181

COSTCO WHOLESALE #1023  13450 SW 120th Street  MIAMI  33186

SNAPPER CREEK SERVICE PLAZA  MM 19 FLORIDA'S TURNPIKE  MIAMI  33186

CUTLER RIDGE SHELL  20195 S DIXIE HWY  MIAMI  33189

SEVEN STRATS HOLDING INC / DADE CONER  17696 SW 8TH ST  MIAMI  33194

CHEVRON #200188  15698 SW 88TH ST  MIAMI  33196
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7 ELEVEN INC. - BP
1550 IVES DAIRY RD

DADE CORNERS TRAVEL
PLAZA 16650 NW 27TH AVE

RACETRAC #555
17021 NW 27TH AVE

HESS
19880 NW 27TH AVE

RACEWAY #740
18302 NW 7TH AVE

RACETRAC #112
20696 NW 27TH AVE

BP AMOCO #13526
2755 NW 119TH ST

FL PETROLIUM INC - CHEVRON 
3251 NW 103RD ST

NW 27TH AVE STATION - VALERO 
11301 NW 27 Avenue

AMERIKA
3080 NW 54TH ST

TEXACO FOOD MART
2 NE 79TH ST

BAY POINT OIL INC -
SHELL 3601 BISCAYNE BLVD

CHEVRON
1176 NW 79TH ST

BRAMAN CAR 
CARE CENTER LLC
- SHELL 2010 NE 2ND AVE

79TH STREET VALERO
1300 NW 79TH ST

HESS #09566
11401 BISCAYNE BLVD

VALERO #36
4801 NW 36 STREET

COLLEGE PARK SHELL
10998 SW 104TH ST

MAXIMO INVESTMENT INC -
CHEVRON 8645 SW 72ND ST

SHELL -LICUM INTL
18600 S DIXIE HWY

CUTLER RIDGE SHELL
20195 S DIXIE HWY

RACETRAC #261
1955 NE 8TH ST

KROME SUNOCO
26400 SW 177TH AVE

BHUIYAN CITGO
29595 S. DIXIE HWY

GLADES COUNTRY 
MARKET - SHELL 
17695 SW 272ND ST

SNAPPER CREEK SERVICE PLAZA
MM 19 FLORIDA'S TURNPIKE

SHELL - GATEWAY
10 SE 1ST AVE DIONS QUIK MART #12 - MOBILE 

16 N KROME AVE

SHELL-AMA
11690 QUAIL ROOST DR

TOM THUMB FOOD STORE
#127 18400 SW 177TH AVE

EUREKA RACETRAC #567
11180 EUREKA DR

RACE DAY GAS
961 W PALM DR CAMPBELL DRIVE CHEVRON

801 NE 43RD AVE

DION OIL QUIK MART #15
MOBIL 26929 S DIXIE HWY

SIERRA OIL & RETAIL CENTER
- SHELL 11600 BETHUNE DR

COSTCO WHOLESALE #1023
13450 SW 120th Street

MARLIN U-GAS
10700 SW 186 ST

SEVEN STRATS HOLDING 
INC / DADE CONER 
17696 SW 8TH ST

SUNSHINE #30028
1598 W 68TH ST

SHELL - RODRIGUEZ
7201 NW 36TH ST

ALEX ELECRIC INC. BP 
8200 NW 25TH ST

DORAL SERVICE CENTER - SHELL 
7900 NW 36TH ST

RNC INVESTMENT - SHELL
8701 NW 13TH TER

MOBIL ON THE RUN
6800 W 24TH AVE

U-GASS OKEECHOBEE
11601 W OKEECHOBEE RD

U GAS QUALITY FUEL
7950 W 28TH AVE

MURPHY USA #6507
9203 NW 77TH AVE

HIALEAH GRDNS SHELL
8010 HIALEAH GARDENS BLVD

CITGO
2290 W 84TH ST

R O OKEECHOBEE - CITGO
13899 W OKEECHOBEE RD

SUNSHINE CHEVRON
5485 PALM AVE

MACMILLIAN OIL COMPANY 
OF FLORIDA INC 
2955 E 11TH AVE

CHEVRON #200188
15698 SW 88TH ST

RACETRAC #2356
14201 NW 57AVE

CARAF OIL
13705 NW 7 AVE

RACE-WAY
19851 NW 57 AVE
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Date: 4/20/2017

Emergency Management  
http://www.miamidade.gov/oem  
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Gas Stations With Transfer
Switch - In Compliance with
526.143(2), F.S.

""8
Gas Stations With Transfer Switch -
In Compliance with 526.143(2), F.S.
(56)
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